ACTIVITY GYM SCHEDULE

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
NOON
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

December 1-21, 2025

Schedule subject to change based on rentals and programming.

Gym for Me ends 12/16.
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
BUILDING
Pickleball CLOSED
5-7:30AM
BUILDING
Pickleball
CLOSED 7 8 aAN CLOSED
for
Gym For Me
CLOSED
Gym For Me Pickleball
ickleba
9-11AM Pickleball 5AM-5PM
(Lastday 1211) |  9AM-3:30PM Karate Class | pjckleball
(Reserved for 9AM-12PM 10-11:30AM
CLOSED Pickleball (;!°'."eba”
; SAM-6PM inic from
Pickleball 11AM- 1PM
5AM-7PM on 12/12)
RESERVED
RESERVED for
for Birthday
Birthday Parties
Parties
Pickleball
11:30AM- Homeschool PE
8:30PM 3:30-5PM
CLOSED
CLOSED RESERVED
Karate Class for
5:30-8:30PM Birthda
’?;gtggghsns pamesy BUILDING BUILDING
Futsal 906 CLOSED CLOSED
7-8:30PM
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLASSES/PROGRAMS Requires advance registration at LENEXA.COM/GETACTIVE

RESERVED Visit the Welcome Desk for more information

DROP-IN ACTIVITIES No registration required. FREE for members. $3 nonmembers

Updated 10/28/2025



