Schedule subject to change based on rentals and programming.

Gym for Me ends 12/16.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM	Pickleball 5AM-7PM	Pickleball 5-7:30AM	Pickleball 5AM-3:30PM	Pickleball 5AM-6PM	Pickleball 5AM-5PM (Reserved for Pickleball Clinic from 11AM- 1PM on 12/12)	BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM		CLOSED for Gym For Me				Pickleball 7-8:45AM	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM		Gym For Me 9-11AM (Last day 12/16) CLOSED				Karate Class 9AM-12PM	Pickleball 10-11:30AM
11:30 AM NOON 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Pickleball 11:30AM- 8:30PM				RESERVED for Birthday Parties	RESERVED for Birthday Parties
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM			Homeschool PE 3:30-5PM CLOSED		RESERVED for Birthday Parties		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM			Karate Class 5:30-8:30PM	CLOSED  Karate Class 6:30-8:30PM		BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED
8:30 PM	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED			

CLASSES/PROGRAMS Requires advance registration at LENEXA.COM/GETACTIVE

**RESERVED** Visit the Welcome Desk for more information

**DROP-IN ACTIVITIES** No registration required. FREE for members. \$3 nonmembers